WORK ORDER NO. 3 Jones' Pier Conservation Area Project Construction Administration Services

This Work Order No. 3 is entered into as of pursuant to that certain Continuing Consulting Eng Services entered into as of the 17 th day of April, 20 "Agreement"), by and between INDIAN RIVER Cof Florida ("COUNTY") and ("Consultant").	18, (collectively referred to as the
The COUNTY has selected the Consultant to perform the professional services set forth on Exhibit A (Scope of Work and Budget), attached to this Work order and made part hereof by this reference. Pursuant to paragraph 1.4 of the Agreement, nothing contained in any Work Order shall conflict with the terms of the Agreement and the terms of the Agreement shall be deemed to be incorporated in each individual Work Order as if fully set forth herein.	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties here date first written above.	to have executed this Work Order as of the
CARTER ASSOCIATES, INC. By:	BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS INDIAN RIVER COUNTY, FLORIDA
Name:	
Title:	By: Susan Adams, Chairman
Date:	Susan Adams, Chairman
	BCC Approved Date:
ATTEST: Jeffrey R. Smith, Clerk of Court and Comptroller	APPROVED:
	By: Jason E. Brown, County Administrator
Deputy Clerk (SEAL)	
	APPROVED AS TO FORM AND LEGAL SUFFICIENCY:
	By:
	J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J